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Mendenhall Middle School
2023-2024 Boys’/Girls’ Basketball Schedule
Game Time:  4:45 pm (unless otherwise noted)
Non-Conference

Monday, December 11 						vs. Southern (Home)

Saturday, January 13 (MLK Tournament)				vs. (Away) 
									Site:  Smith HS
Conference

Thursday, December 14						vs. Northeast (Home)

Monday, December 18						vs. Jackson (Away)

Wednesday, December 20						vs. Western (Home)

Monday, January 8							vs. Allen (Home)

Thursday, January 11							BYE

Thursday, January 18							vs. Hairston (Home)

Tuesday, January 23	*Note:  5:00 pm start time			vs. Kernodle (Away)

Thursday, January 25							vs. Northeast (Away)

Monday, January 29							vs. Jackson (Home)

Thursday, February 1							vs. Western (Away)

Monday, February 5							vs. Allen (Away)

Thursday, February 8							BYE

Monday, February 12							vs. Hairston (Away)

Thursday, February 15						vs. Kernodle (Home)


**Note:  Girls’ play first for all contests between December 14, 2023 thru January 23, 2024.  Boys’  play first for all contests from January 25, 2024 thru February 15, 2024.
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